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Dates for your diary 
 

Mon 27th Jan YR/1 Road Safety 
2pm Thurs 30th Jan— Year R Story café 
Thurs 6th Feb Y4/Y1 Road safety 
Thurs 6th Feb Key stage 2 concert Norwich 
9.10am Wed 12th Feb—Year 6 class assembly 
Thurs 13th Feb—Year 4 Bike ability 
Wk beg 17th Feb—Half term 
Mon 24th Feb Infant cross country—Holt Hall 
Wed 26th Feb—Year 6 trip to Theatre Royal 
9.10 Wed 26th Feb—Year 5 class assembly 
Thurs 27th Feb—Class Photos 
Friday 28th—Junior cross country—North Walsham 
9.10 Wed 5th March—Year 3 class assembly 
Thurs 6th March World Book Day 
Tue 25th March - Y5/6 trip to Gressenhall 
5th April - 22nd April Easter Holidays 

Year 2 have had a lot of fun with their performance 
 Poetry this week. 

Congratulations to Year 2 for winning Clyde the  
attendance owl  this week. 

Behaviour Panel Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

Infant playground      

Junior playground      

Year 3  went on an archaeological  dig and discov-
ered what are believed to be Roman artefacts buried 
in the woodland. 

Holt Library have informed me that there are still 
some books on loan from the Creepy House Summer 
Reading challenge.  Please could you return any 
books to the school office and the library will collect 
them and cancel any fines. 

If you happen to head to the doctors surgery in  
Kelling you will see a selection of winter inspired 
work by children from our school. 


